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Item Description

Building stock to non stock

Delivery 12'

Delivery 14'

Escort

Fuel Surcharge

Block/level standard double
Block/level custom non stock differential
Anchar

Skirting labor

Skirting Material

36" Aluminum switchback ramp
Delivery Access Ways
Installation Ramp

OSHA Steps

Installation Stairs

Permit Drawings Ramp

Permit Drawings Stairs

FABRICON MODUWULAR

TIPS Location

Note 3

Section 5, Line 34
Section 5, Line 34,
Section 3, Line 34 |
Section 3, Line 34,
Section 4, Line 32,
Note 3

See block/level lin
Open Market

RS Means Listing
RS Means Listing
Note 2

Open Market

RS Means Listing
Open Market
Open Market
Open Market

Cost

32023.69

1500
2125
625
653
4600
629
0
3268 )
2236
14210
1200
900
1750
75
950
730

Detail

Stock double wide 13445F @ 89,124=66.31 per SF plus total of Cost Code 13 24 23 and 123200

on RS Means Estimate ltems Grouped by Cost Code

Mileage fron plant to Site 250 @ 6.00/mile

Market rate of 8.50/mile

250 miles @ 2.50/mile

Market conditions (18% differntial)

Flat fee for building installation includes blocking, leveling, dry in, trim out and tie down

Pricing schedule Cost per SF to install standard 24x56 (4600/1344=3.42/SF) 3.42*216 additional SF=739.00 discounted 15%
Included in flat fee for building installation

Itemized List of RS Means Non Pre-priced Items [172LF @ 13.00/LF = 2,236)
Itemized List of RS Means Non Pre-priced ltems

Pricing schedule

ltemized List of RS Means Non Pre-priced ltems{ADA steps of 3358 discounted to meet OSHA standards only = 1750)

Fabricon Modular

FLCBC1263811

0800.541.6584




