

Line on Quote 21837	Item Description	TIPS Location	Cost	Detail									!		
1	Building stock to non stock	Note 3	32023.69	Stock do	uble wide :	1344SF @ 8	9,124=66.3	1 per SF pl	us total of	Cost Code	13 24 23 a	nd 12 32 00)		
				on RS Means Estimate Items Grouped by Cost Code											
2	Delivery 12'	Section 5, Line 34	1500	Mileage fron plant to Site 250 @ 6.00/mile											
3	Delivery 14'	Section 5, Line 34,	2125	Market rate of 8.50/mile											
4	Escort	Section 5, Line 34 I	625	250 miles @ 2.50/mile									i		
5	Fuel Surcharge	Section 5, Line 34,	653	Market conditions (18% differn			ntial)								
6	Block/level standard double	Section 4, Line 32,	4600	Flat fee for building installation includes blocking, leveling, dry in, trim out and tie down											
7	Block/level custom non stock differential	Note 3	629	Pricing schedule Cost per SF to install standard 24x56 (4600/ 1344=3.42/SF) 3.42*216 additional SF=739.00 discounted 15%											
8	Anchor	See block/level lir	0	Included	Included in flat fee for building installation										
9	Skirting labor	Open Market	3268												
10	Skirting Material	RS Means Listing	2236	Itemized List of RS Means Non Pre-priced Items (172LF @ 13.00/LF = 2,236)											
11	36' Aluminum switchback ramp	RS Means Listing	14210	Itemized	Itemized List of RS Means Non Pre-priced Items										
12	Delivery Access Ways	Note 2	1200	Pricing so	chedule								i		
13	Installation Ramp	Open Market	900												
14	OSHA Steps	RS Means Listing	1750	Itemized List of RS Means Non Pre-priced Items(ADA steps of 3358 discounted to meet OSHA standards only = 1750)											
15	Installation Stairs	Open Market	75	1									I		
16	Permit Drawings Ramp	Open Market	950	i									i		
17	Permit Drawings Stairs	Open Market	750										!		

Fabricon Modular FL CBC1263811 0 800.541.6584